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CONCRETE PAVEMENT,
4000 PSI

COMPACTED
CRUSHED TYPE B

COMPACTED SUBGRADE
95% PROCTOR

8"

4"
8"

6"

NOTES:
TURN DOWN AT ALL
CONCRETE EDGES.
SEE COLUMBARIUM PLAN
ENLARGEMENT FOR FINISH.

1/2" ROUND
ALL EXPOSED EDGES

FINISH GRADE2"

No. 5 REBAR
TOP AND BOTTOM

WELDED WIRE MESH
6X6-W2.0 X 2.0


